Fund: L & E Smith Superannuation Fund

Prepared By: ......ccceeiiiiiie

Reviewed BY: ......ccooiiiiiiiii e
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Balance Date: 30 June 2019 Prepared Date: .......... [T [ Reviewed Date: .......... [
Audit Work Papers - Lead Schedule

Ref Description Current FY Previous FY Change ($) Change (%)

A Financial Statements Review
INCOME

B Member Receipts 10,674.93 83,264.43 (72,589.50) (87.18)%

C Investment Income 891.37 1,057.04 (165.67) (15.67)%

C1 Interest 891.37 1,057.04 (165.67) (15.67)%
EXPENSE

D Other Expenses 3,678.00 2,919.00 759.00 26.00%
INCOME TAX

E Income Tax Expense 1,183.05 1,260.30 (77.25) (6.13)%
PROFIT & LOSS CLEARING ACCOUNT

F Profit & Loss Clearing Account 6,705.25 80,142.17 (73,436.92) (91.63)%
ASSETS

G Other Assets 161,367.59 157,874.34 3,493.25 2.21%

G1 Cash At Bank 159,041.94 153,366.04 5,675.90 3.70%

G2 Unsettled Trades - 2,700.00 (2,700.00) (100.00)%

G3 Deferred Tax Assets 385.00 385.00 - -

G4 Current Tax Assets 1,940.65 1,423.30 517.35 36.35%
LIABILITIES

H Other Creditors and Accruals - 2,750.00 (2,750.00) (100.00)%




Fund: L & E Smith Superannuation Fund Prepared BY: ......ccoooiiiiiiiiiie e Reviewed By: .......cooiiiiiiiiie e
Balance Date: 30 June 2019 Prepared Date: .......... [T [ Reviewed Date: .......... [ [
Ref Description Current FY Previous FY Change ($) Change (%) Completed Reviewed
| Income Taxes Payable 317.00 779.00 (462.00) (59.31)%
| Other Taxes Payable 317.00 779.00 (462.00) (59.31)%
MEMBER ENTITLEMENTS
J Member Entitlement Accounts 161,050.59 154,345.34 6,705.25 4.34%
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Fund: L & E Smith Superannuation Fund Prepared BY: ......ccoooiiiiiiiiiie e Reviewed By: .......cooiiiiiiiiie e

Balance Date: 30 June 2019 Prepared Date: .......... [T [ Reviewed Date: .......... [ [
Audit Work Papers Member Receipts Income Accounts
Ref Description Current FY Previous FY Change ($) Change (%) Completed Reviewed
B Member Receipts 10,674.93 83,264.43 (72,589.50) (87.18)%
B1 Rollovers In - 73,000.00 (73,000.00) (100.00)%
Mr Luke Smith - 73,000.00 (73,000.00) (100.00)%
B2 Contributions 10,674.93 10,264.43 410.50 4.00%
Employer
Mr Luke Smith 5,260.32 5,698.68 (438.36) (7.69)%
Mrs Erin Smith 5,414.61 4,565.75 848.86 18.59%
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Fund: L & E Smith Superannuation Fund Prepared BY: ......ccoooiiiiiiiiiie e Reviewed By: .......cooiiiiiiiiie e
Balance Date: 30 June 2019 Prepared Date: .......... [T [ Reviewed Date: .......... [ [
Audit Work Papers Interest Income Accounts
Ref Description Current FY Previous FY Change ($) Change (%) Completed Reviewed
C1 Interest 891.37 1,057.04 (165.67) (15.67)%
Cash At Bank
St George DIY Super Saver '3569 891.37 1,057.04 (165.67) (15.67)%
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Fund: L & E Smith Superannuation Fund Prepared BY: ......ccoooiiiiiiiiiie e Reviewed By: .......cooiiiiiiiiie e
Balance Date: 30 June 2019 Prepared Date: .......... [T [ Reviewed Date: .......... [ [
Audit Work Papers Other Expenses Expense Accounts
Ref Description Current FY Previous FY Change ($) Change (%) Completed Reviewed
D Other Expenses 3,678.00 2,919.00 759.00 26.00%
D1 Accountancy Fee 2,321.00 2,321.00 - -
D2 Auditor Fee 550.00 550.00 - -
D3 General Expense 495.00 - 495.00 -
D4 Regulatory Fees 53.00 48.00 5.00 10.42%
D5 SMSF Supervisory Levy 259.00 - 259.00 -
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Fund: L & E Smith Superannuation Fund Prepared BY: ......ccoooiiiiiiiiiie e Reviewed By: .......cooiiiiiiiiie e

Balance Date: 30 June 2019 Prepared Date: .......... / Reviewed Date: .......... [ [
Audit Work Papers Income Tax Expense Income Tax Accounts
Ref Description Current FY Previous FY Change ($) Change (%) Completed Reviewed
E Income Tax Expense 1,183.05 1,260.30 (77.25) (6.13)%
E1 Income Tax Expense 1,183.05 1,260.30 (77.25) (6.13)%
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Fund: L & E Smith Superannuation Fund Prepared BY: ......ccoooiiiiiiiiiie e Reviewed By: .......cooiiiiiiiiie e

Balance Date: 30 June 2019 Prepared Date: .......... [T [ Reviewed Date: .......... [ [
Audit Work Papers Profit & Loss Clearing Account Profit & Loss Clearing Account Accounts
Ref Description Current FY Previous FY Change ($) Change (%) Completed Reviewed
F Profit & Loss Clearing Account 6,705.25 80,142.17 (73,436.92) (91.63)%
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Fund: L & E Smith Superannuation Fund
Balance Date: 30 June 2019

Prepared By: ...

Prepared Date: ..........

[ [

Reviewed BY: ......ccooiiiiiiiii e
Reviewed Date: .......... [ [

Audit Work Papers

Cash At Bank

Assets Accounts

Ref Description Current FY Previous FY Change ($) Change (%) Completed Reviewed
G1 Cash At Bank 159,041.94 153,366.04 5,675.90 3.70%

St George DIY Super Saver '3569 159,039.74 153,364.84 5,674.90 3.70%

St George Investment Cash Account '3518 2.20 1.20 1.00 83.33%
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Fund: L & E Smith Superannuation Fund
Balance Date: 30 June 2019

Prepared By: ...

Prepared Date: ..........

[ [

Reviewed BY: ......ccooiiiiiiiii e
Reviewed Date: .......... [ [

Audit Work Papers

Ref Description

Unsettled Trades

Current FY

Previous FY

Assets Accounts
Change ($) Change (%) Completed Reviewed

G2 Unsettled Trades
Disposals
Collectibles
HG Kingswood
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2,700.00

2,700.00

(2,700.00) (100.00)%

(2,700.00) (100.00)%




Fund: L & E Smith Superannuation Fund Prepared BY: ......ccoooiiiiiiiiiie e Reviewed By: .......cooiiiiiiiiie e

Balance Date: 30 June 2019 Prepared Date: .......... [T [ Reviewed Date: .......... [ [
Audit Work Papers Deferred Tax Assets Assets Accounts
Ref Description Current FY Previous FY Change ($) Change (%) Completed Reviewed
G3  Deferred Tax Assets 385.00 385.00 - -
Carried Forward Capital Losses 385.00 385.00 - -
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Fund: L & E Smith Superannuation Fund

Prepared By: ...

Reviewed BY: ......ccooiiiiiiiii e

Balance Date: 30 June 2019 Prepared Date: .......... [T [ Reviewed Date: .......... [ [
Audit Work Papers Current Tax Assets Assets Accounts
Ref Description Current FY Previous FY Change ($) Change (%) Completed Reviewed
G4  Current Tax Assets 1,940.65 1,423.30 517.35 36.35%
G4 Current Tax Assets 1,940.65 1,423.30 517.35 36.35%
Income Tax Payable 1,855.70 (432.40) 2,288.10 (529.16)%
Provision for Income Tax (1,183.05) (1,260.30) 77.25 (6.13)%
Income Tax Instalments Paid 1,268.00 3,116.00 (1,848.00) (59.31)%
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Fund: L & E Smith Superannuation Fund
Balance Date: 30 June 2019

Prepared By: ...

Prepared Date: ..........

[ [

Reviewed BY: ......ccooiiiiiiiii e
Reviewed Date: .......... [ [

Audit Work Papers

Ref Description

Other Creditors and Accruals

Current FY

Previous FY

Liabilities Accounts
Change ($) Change (%) Completed Reviewed

H Other Creditors and Accruals
H1 Accountancy Fee
H2 Auditor Fee
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2,750.00
2,200.00
550.00

(2,750.00) (100.00)%
(2,200.00) (100.00)%
(550.00) (100.00)%




Fund: L & E Smith Superannuation Fund
Balance Date: 30 June 2019

Prepared By: ...

Prepared Date: ..........

[ [

Reviewed BY: ......ccooiiiiiiiii e

Reviewed Date: .......... /

Audit Work Papers

Ref Description

Other Taxes Payable

Liabilities Accounts

Current FY Previous FY Change ($) Change (%) Completed Reviewed
| Other Taxes Payable 317.00 779.00 (462.00) (59.31)%
1 Activity Statement Payable/Refundable 317.00 779.00 (462.00) (59.31)%
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Fund: L & E Smith Superannuation Fund Prepared BY: ......ccoooiiiiiiiiiie e Reviewed By: .......cooiiiiiiiiie e

Balance Date: 30 June 2019 Prepared Date: .......... [T [ Reviewed Date: .......... [ [

Audit Work Papers Member Entitlement Accounts Member Entitlements Accounts
Current FY Previous FY Change ($) Change (%) Completed Reviewed

Ref Description
J Member Entitlement Accounts 161,050.59 154,345.34 6,705.25 4.34%
J1 Mr Luke Smith 91,221.32 88,096.83 3,124.49 3.55%
Accumulation 91,221.32 88,096.83 3,124.49 3.55%
J2 Mrs Erin Smith 69,829.27 66,248.51 3,580.76 5.41%
69,829.27 66,248.51 3,580.76 5.41%

Accumulation
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1/25/2020

L & E Smith SF

Trial Balance

LESMO2 - Trial Balance

As At 30 Jun 2019
As at 30 Jun 2019
|ncome Debit Credit Quantity
Member Receipts
Contributions
Employer
Mr Luke Smith $ 5,260.32
Mrs Erin Smith $ 5414.61
Total Employer $ 10,674.93
Total Contributions S 10,674.93
Total Member Receipts S 10,674.93
Investment Income
Interest
Cash At Bank
St George DIY Super Saver '3569 $ 891.37
Total Cash At Bank $ 891.37
Total Interest S 891.37
Total Investment Income $ 891.37
Total Income $ 11,566.30
Expenses
Other Expenses
Accountancy Fee $ 2,321.00
Auditor Fee $ 550.00
General Expense $ 495.00
Regulatory Fees $ 53.00
SMSF Supervisory Levy $ 259.00
Total Other Expenses $ 3,678.00
Total Expenses S 3,678.00
Income Tax
Income Tax Expense
Income Tax Expense $ 1,183.05
Total Income Tax Expense $ 1,183.05
Total Income Tax $ 1,183.05
Profit & Loss Clearing Account
Total Profit & Loss Clearing Account $ 6,705.25
Assets
Other Assets
Cash At Bank
St George DIY Super Saver '3569 $ 159,039.74
St George Investment Cash Account '3518 $ 2.20
Total Cash At Bank $ 159,041.94
Deferred Tax Assets
Carried Forward Capital Losses $ 385.00
Total Deferred Tax Assets S 385.00
Current Tax Assets
Income Tax Payable $ 1,855.70
Provision for Income Tax $ 1,183.05

https://app.class.com.au/f/bpcaccounting/LESMO02/general-ledger/chart-view-instance2/trial-balance
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https://app.class.com.au/f/bpcaccounting/LESM02/

1/25/2020

LESMO2 - Trial Balance
Income Tax Instalments Paid S 1,268.00
Total Current Tax Assets $ 1,940.65
Total Other Assets $ 161,367.59
Total Assets S 161,367.59
Liabilities
Other Taxes Payable
Activity Statement Payable/Refundable $ 317.00
Total Other Taxes Payable 317.00
Total Liabilities 317.00
Member Entitlements
Member Entitlement Accounts
Mr Luke Smith
Accumulation $ 91,221.32
Total Mr Luke Smith S 91,221.32
Mrs Erin Smith
Accumulation $ 69,829.27
Total Mrs Erin Smith S 69,829.27
Total Member Entitlement Accounts S 161,050.59
Total Member Entitlements $ 161,050.59
Net Total $ 166,228.64 $ 166,228.64

https://app.class.com.au/f/bpcaccounting/LESMO02/general-ledger/chart-view-instance2/trial-balance
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L & E Smith Superannuation Fund

General Ledger Account Movement

For the period from 1 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Income
Member Receipts
Contributions - Employer
Mr Luke Smith
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
01/08/2018 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 219.18 219.18 CR
01/08/2018 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 219.18 438.36 CR
12/10/2018 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 219.18 657.54 CR
12/10/2018 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 219.18 876.72 CR
12/10/2018 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 219.18 1,095.90 CR
12/10/2018 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES f 219.18 1,315.08 CR
12/10/2018 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES f 219.18 1,534.26 CR
07/01/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 219.18 1,753.44 CR
07/01/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES 219.18 1,972.62 CR
07/01/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 219.18 2,191.80 CR
07/01/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES 219.18 2,410.98 CR
07/01/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 219.18 2,630.16 CR
07/01/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 219.18 2,849.34 CR
25/02/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 219.18 3,068.52 CR
25/02/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES 219.18 3,287.70 CR
25/02/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 219.18 3,506.88 CR
13/03/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 219.18 3,726.06 CR
13/03/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES f 219.18 3,945.24 CR
16/04/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES f 219.18 4,164.42 CR
16/04/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES f 219.18 4,383.60 CR
24/05/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES 219.18 4,602.78 CR
24/05/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 219.18 4,821.96 CR
25/06/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES 219.18 5,041.14 CR
25/06/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 219.18 5,260.32 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 5,260.32 CR
Mrs Erin Smith
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
01/08/2018 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 182.63 182.63 CR
01/08/2018 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 182.63 365.26 CR
01/08/2018 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES 182.63 547.89 CR
13/09/2018 Employer Contribution: CAVES BEACH GYM INCORPORATE 44.95 592.84 CR
12/10/2018 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 182.63 775.47 CR
12/10/2018 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 182.63 958.10 CR
12/10/2018 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES f 182.63 1,140.73 CR
12/10/2018 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 182.63 1,323.36 CR
12/10/2018 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 182.63 1,505.99 CR
28/11/2018 Employer Contribution: CAVES BEACH GYM INCORPORATE 82.04 1,588.03 CR
28/11/2018 Employer Contribution: CAVES BEACH GYM INCORPORATE 114.07 1,702.10 CR
07/01/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES 182.63 1,884.73 CR
07/01/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 182.63 2,067.36 CR
07/01/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 182.63 2,249.99 CR
07/01/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES 182.63 2,432.62 CR
07/01/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES 182.63 2,615.25 CR
07/01/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 182.63 2,797.88 CR
15/02/2019 ATO ION OFFATO004000010296782 114.63 2,912.51 CR
22/02/2019 Employer Contribution: CAVES BEACH GYM INCORPORATE 99.25 3,011.76 CR
25/02/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 182.63 3,194.39 CR
25/02/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES 182.63 3,377.02 CR
28/02/2019 Employer Contribution: CAVES BEACH GYM INCORPORATE 61.81 3,438.83 CR
13/03/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 182.63 3,621.46 CR
13/03/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 182.63 3,804.09 CR
28/03/2019 Employer Contribution: CAVES BEACH GYM INCORPORATE 94.97 3,899.06 CR
16/04/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES f 182.63 4,081.69 CR
16/04/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 182.63 4,264.32 CR
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L & E Smith Superannuation Fund

General Ledger Account Movement

For the period from 1 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Income
23/04/2019 Employer Contribution: CAVES BEACH GYM INCORPORATE 80.36 4,34468 CR
23/05/2019 Employer Contribution: CAVES BEACH GYM INCORPORATE 84.29 4,42897 CR
24/05/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 182.63 4,611.60 CR
24/05/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES 182.63 4,794.23 CR
21/06/2019 Employer Contribution: CAVES BEACH GYM INCORPORATE 72.49 4,866.72 CR
25/06/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 182.63 5,049.35 CR
25/06/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES F 182.63 5,231.98 CR
25/06/2019 Employer Contribution: SUMMERLAND WATER SERVICES 182.63 541461 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 5,414.61 CR
Investment Income
Interest - Cash At Bank
St George DIY Super Saver '3569
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
31/07/2018 CREDIT INTEREST 97.59 97.59 CR
31/08/2018 CREDIT INTEREST 98.01 195.60 CR
29/09/2018 CREDIT INTEREST 94.02 289.62 CR
31/10/2018 CREDIT INTEREST 90.61 380.23 CR
30/11/2018 CREDIT INTEREST 63.45 443.68 CR
31/12/2018 CREDIT INTEREST 65.57 509.25 CR
31/01/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 66.24 575.49 CR
28/02/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 60.17 635.66 CR
30/03/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 67.36 703.02 CR
30/04/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 65.30 768.32 CR
31/05/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 66.75 835.07 CR
29/06/2019 CREDIT INTEREST 56.30 891.37 CR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 891.37 CR
Expenses
Other Expenses
Accountancy Fee
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
31/12/2018 INTERNET WITHDRAWAL Prep of Company Statemen 121.00 121.00 DR
26/04/2019 BPC ACCOUNTING INVOICE 502502 2,200.00 2,321.00 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 2,321.00 DR
Auditor Fee
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
26/04/2019 BPC ACCOUNTING INVOICE 502502 550.00 550.00 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 550.00 DR
General Expense
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
06/07/2018 INTERNET WITHDRAWAL Invoice for Valuation of Holden H( 495.00 495.00 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 495.00 DR
Regulatory Fees
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
31/12/2018 TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET 2296098370879 ASIC 53.00 53.00 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 53.00 DR
SMSF Supervisory Levy
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
14/08/2018 TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET 974063808000187677 TAX OFF 259.00 259.00 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 259.00 DR
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L & E Smith Superannuation Fund

General Ledger Account Movement

For the period from 1 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

Income Tax

Income Tax Expense

Income Tax Expense
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2019 Fund Income Tax 1,183.05 1,183.05 DR
30/06/2019 Closing Balance 1,183.05 DR

Assets

Cash At Bank - St George DIY Super Saver '3569
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 153,364.84 DR
02/07/2018 INTERNET WITHDRAWAL PAYG 779.00 152,585.84 DR
06/07/2018 INTERNET WITHDRAWAL Valuation 495.00 152,090.84 DR
20/07/2018 LUKE SMITH Purchase of Car 2,700.00 154,790.84 DR
31/07/2018 CREDIT INTEREST 97.59 154,888.43 DR
01/08/2018 SuperChoice P L PC260718-119696422 219.18 155,107.61 DR
01/08/2018 SuperChoice P L PC260718-119696423 219.18 155,326.79 DR
01/08/2018 SuperChoice P L PC260718-119696424 182.63 155,509.42 DR
01/08/2018 SuperChoice P L PC260718-119696425 182.63 155,692.05 DR
01/08/2018 SuperChoice P L PC260718-119696426 182.63 155,874.68 DR
14/08/2018 INTERNET WITHDRAWAL TAX 3,442.40 152,432.28 DR
31/08/2018 CREDIT INTEREST 98.01 152,530.29 DR
29/09/2018 CREDIT INTEREST 94.02 152,624.31 DR
12/10/2018 SuperChoice P L PC051018-122279789 219.18 152,843.49 DR
12/10/2018 SuperChoice P L PC051018-122279790 219.18 153,062.67 DR
12/10/2018 SuperChoice P L PC051018-122279791 219.18 153,281.85 DR
12/10/2018 SuperChoice P L PC051018-122279792 219.18 153,501.03 DR
12/10/2018 SuperChoice P L PC051018-122279793 219.18 153,720.21 DR
12/10/2018 SuperChoice P L PC051018-122279794 182.63 153,902.84 DR
12/10/2018 SuperChoice P L PC051018-122279795 182.63 154,085.47 DR
12/10/2018 SuperChoice P L PC051018-122279796 182.63 154,268.10 DR
12/10/2018 SuperChoice P L PC051018-122279797 182.63 154,450.73 DR
12/10/2018 SuperChoice P L PC051018-122279798 182.63 154,633.36 DR
29/10/2018 INTERNET WITHDRAWAL sept PAYG 317.00 154,316.36 DR
31/10/2018 CREDIT INTEREST 90.61 154,406.97 DR
30/11/2018 CREDIT INTEREST 63.45 154,470.42 DR
31/12/2018 CREDIT INTEREST 65.57 154,535.99 DR
31/12/2018 INTERNET WITHDRAWAL BPC Accounting 121.00 154,414.99 DR
31/12/2018 INTERNET WITHDRAWAL PAYG and ASIC 370.00 154,044.99 DR
07/01/2019 SuperChoice P L PC311218-126177708 219.18 154,264.17 DR
07/01/2019 SuperChoice P L PC311218-126177709 219.18 154,483.35 DR
07/01/2019 SuperChoice P L PC311218-126177710 219.18 154,702.53 DR
07/01/2019 SuperChoice P L PC311218-126177711 219.18 154,921.71 DR
07/01/2019 SuperChoice P L PC311218-126177712 219.18 155,140.89 DR
